

Alley PMS 2014
Project No. 14EN11
Bid Tabs

Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Powder River		Donkey Creek		S&S		ICM		MVB		Average Unit Price
			Bid Quantities	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	
01020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 34,575.00	\$ 34,575.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 65,500.00	\$ 65,500.00	\$ 39,115.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 5,649.00	\$ 5,649.00	\$ 3,415.80
01020.03	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,223.00	\$ 4,223.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 6,344.60
01510.02	Flagging	1/4 Hr.	80	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 22.45	\$ 1,796.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 15.69
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,219.00
02050.11	Remove Sanitary Sewer Main	LF	16	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,328.00	\$ 88.70	\$ 1,419.20	\$ 76.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 56.54
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt	SY	1700	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 14,110.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 6.66
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	SF	170	\$ 2.50	\$ 425.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 4.30
02075.05	Removal of Driveway	SF	190	\$ 3.50	\$ 665.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 1,121.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 4.54
02075.06	Removal of Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	LF	32	\$ 8.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 312.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 26.60	\$ 851.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 15.87
02210.02	Excavation Below Subgrade	CY	150	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 32.80	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 26.86
02210.03	Rejected Material Disposal	CY	250	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 24.30	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.26
02210.04	Surplus Material Disposal	CY	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 22.10	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18.82
02210.05	Imported Borrow (Clay)	CY	250	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 46.75	\$ 11,687.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 33.65
02210.0712	12" Paved Road Subgrade Processing	SY	1700	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 15.85	\$ 26,945.00	\$ 13.10	\$ 22,270.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 15.49
02210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing for Patch	SY	170	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 31.25	\$ 5,312.50	\$ 38.80	\$ 6,596.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 4,913.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 29.99
02220.02	Underground Facility Locates	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 478.00	\$ 1,434.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 717.60
02220.03	Underground Facility Crossings	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 733.00
02231.0106	6" Aggregate Base (Grading W)	SY	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 57.60	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 39.02
02511.12	Proof Roll Existing Subgrade	SY	1700	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 425.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1.03
02512.026	6" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	SY	170	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 86.80	\$ 14,756.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 12,070.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 81.76
02520.0165	6.5" Portland Cement Concrete Paving	SY	1530	\$ 47.00	\$ 71,910.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 64,260.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 70,380.00	\$ 55.75	\$ 85,297.50	\$ 54.10	\$ 82,773.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 52.57
02528.0230	Install Replacement 30" Curb & Gutter (Tan.)	LF	32	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 52.15	\$ 1,668.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 42.63
02530.1306	Install Miscellaneous Concrete (6")	SF	70	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 752.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 15.60
02570.01	Adjust Manhole	EA	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 604.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 572.40
02570.14	Remove and Replace Manhole Ring and Cover	EA	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 602.00	\$ 1,204.00	\$ 702.40
02700.018	Install 8" Sanitary Sewer	LF	16	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 241.00
02700.09	Connect to Sanitary Sewer Main	EA	4	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 746.70	\$ 2,986.80	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 927.34
02700.124	4" Extend & Reconnect Existing SA Service	LF	45	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 268.30	\$ 12,073.50	\$ 230.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 185.66
02895.02	Install Geogrid	SY	100	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 4.26	\$ 426.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 6.45
02900.04	Remove Trees	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,968.00	\$ 4,968.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6,333.60
Total Of Bid =					\$ 201,321.00		\$ 202,624.50		\$ 255,041.00		\$ 271,619.00		\$ 292,606.50		\$ 309,925.00	\$ 266,363.20